	04-01-200	3	EV224181532US B-5009 620775-7
ERev. 6-93)	10240543		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents	Jemarks: Please recon	d the attached original document:	s or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of r	eceiving parties:
Mitsuo YASUDA Yoshiharu NAKASHIMA		Name: <u>SANKO GOSE</u> Internal Address:	
	-		abushin, Fukumitsu-machi nami-Gun, Toyama-ken
Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? [] Y		City: State:	-
		Zip:Country: _JA	PAN
		Additional name(s) & address(es)	attached? []YES [X]NO
3. Nature of conveyance:			
[X] Assignment [] Merger			
[] Security Agreement [] Change of N	ame		
[] Other			
Execution Date: March 10, 2003		11	1392132
Application number(s) or patent numb	per(s):		
A	Additional numbers a	attached? [] YES [X] NO	
		6. Total number of application an	d patents involved: [1]
 Name and address of party to whon correspondence concerning document 		7. Total fee 937 CFR 3 [X] Enclosed	.41)\$40.00
Richard P. Berg		Any additional fees wh	nich may be required are
Name: <u>LADAS & PARRY</u> Internal Address:		[X] Authorized to be No. <u>12-0415</u>	charged to deposit account
Street Address: <u>5670 Wilshire Boulev</u>	<u>ard, #2100</u> Zip: 90036		
City: <u>Los Angeles</u> State: <u>CA</u> Z	_ip. <u>_90036</u>	8. Deposit account nur	nber:
		(Attach duplicate copy of this	page if paying by deposit account)
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief attached copy is a true copy of the original Rishard D. Rora 	, the foregoing in nal document.	formation is true and correc	
Richard P. Berg Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 28,145	Sig	jnature	<u>March 18, 2003</u> Date
Total number of pages ind lail documents to be recorded with required cover s Commissioner of Pate Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 2023 ublic burden reporting for this sample cover sheet i boorded, including time for reviewing the document be sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding t ffice of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington aperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington ublished by THE BUREAU OF NATIONAL AFFAIRS, IN 1/2003 GT0N11 00000064 10392132	sheet information to: ints and Trademarks 31 s estimated to average and gathering the dat his burden estimate to ton, D.C. 20231, and to in, D.C., 20503.	e needed, and completing and rev the U.S. Patent and Trademark O the Office of Management and B	to be viewing ffice,
C:8021 40.00 DP			
			PATENT
		REEL: U1	3894 FRAME: 0552

EV224181532US B-5009 620775-7

Joint (2) inventors

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration of which we acknowledge receipt, we,

sell and assign to	SANKO GOSEI Kabu	shiki Kaisha	······································
1200 Habushin,	Fukumitsu-machi,	NishiTonami-Gun, T	oyama-ken
NAKASHIMA, Yosl	niharu	residing at C/O SANK	O GOSEI K.K.
1200 Habushin,	Fukumitsu-machi,	NishiTonami-Gun, T	oyama-ken , and
YASUDA, Mitsuo	,	residing at <u>c/o</u> SANK	O GOSEI K.K.

a corporation of JAPAN

having its principal place of business at

Fukumitsu-machi NishiTonami-Gun

Toyama-ken, JAPAN

1200 Habushin

hereinafter referred to as the assignee, its successors and assigns, our entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements in

invented by us, as described in the application for United States patent executed concurrently herewith and corresponding to

AIRBAG APPARATUS FOR AUTOMOBILE

and any and all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said assignee or its successors or assigns, and agree to testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to ald said assignee, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in the United States of America.

Subscribed a	nd executed at Fukumitsu-ma	achi, Ja	ipan (
on Marc	ch. 10, 2000	Inventor	YASUDA, Mitsuo		
		Address	c/o SANKO GOSEI K.K. 1200 Habushin Fukumitsu-machi		
			<u>NishiTonami-Gun</u> Toyama-ken, JAPAN		
Witness	S. Momma S. U. K. M. M. Momma				
Witness	M. Momma M. Momen				
Subscribed and executed at Fukumitsu-machi, Japan on March 10, 2003 Inventor Makashima, Yoshiharu					
		Address	c/o SANKO GOSEI K.K. 1200 Habushin		
	$C \downarrow$		Fukumitsu-machi NishiTonami-Gun Toyama-ken, JAPAN		
Witness	S. Momma S. Mouna		iogana ken, oni ni		
Witness	M. Momma M. Mome				